Plac Namn

Klass B

1 Tommy Blixt

2 Patrik Wessling

3 Rolf Strandberg

4 Thomas Helgesson
5 Bernt Gustavsson
6 Anders Jakobsson
7 Ronnie Lundgren
8 Fredrik Hasselgren
9 Mats Rosenberg
10 Lennart Kensert
11 Moshe Arad

12 Kari Laakso

13 Stig Hogkvist

14 Mikael Lindstrém
15 Pirkko Maaninka
16 Johan Andersson
17 Tommy Edeving
18 Peter Elfvén

19 Reinhold Nietsch
20 Benny Hasth

21 Peter Vicary

20 October 2020

Resultatlista

NT, MunktellArenan, Kval Top-10 Klass B

Nationell tAvling 10 October 2020
Spelplats: MunktellArenan Filt

Klubb

BGK Spiik

BGK VK-78
Eskilstuna BGK
Norrtélje BGK
Sodertélje BGK
Sundbybergs BGK
Sundbybergs BGK
Haga BGK

Daga BGK
Enkopings BGK
Tantogardens BGK
Eskilstuna BGK
Hammarby BGK
Tuve Tigers BGK
Eskilstuna BGK
Orebro BGK

MGK 49 Nykoping
Uppsala BGK
Eskilstuna BGK
Strangnas BGK
MGK 49 Nykoping

S1

29
42
36
34
40
38
34
38
44
42
40
35
39
41
40
39
35
39
40
49
47

S2

31
33
36
42
43
42
37
34
29
44
49
40
47
40
42
40
36
43
38
36
43

42
30
39
45
34
40
45
42
38
38
43
44
40
37
40
40
45
41
54
44
64

32
35
36
32
31
35
37
34
38
35
36
41
41
37
37
44
46
47
37
44
42

S5

42
38
33
29
35
34
36
43
42
39
31
39
32
46
42
39
40
36
40
44
47

176
178
180
182
183
189
189
191
191
198
199
199
199
201
201
202
202
206
209
217
243

Sida

1

Snitt

35.2
35.6
36.0
36.4
36.6
37.8
37.8
38.2
38.2
39.6
39.8
39.8
39.8
40.2
40.2
40.4
40.4
41.2
41.8
43.4
48.6

av



